
Kreissommerschiessen 2019

KSV Andelfingen

Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft
Rubli Beat
Schaffhauserstr. 26
8461 Oerlingen

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf

Vereinskategorie 3

21 /Vereinsschützen / Pflichtteilnehmer 10

Pflichtteilnehmer
Müller Ueli V KA 88

Gruden Marc S 57 03 87

Meierhofer Peter E Std 86

Höneisen Matthias E 90 84

Maugweiler Jürg S KA 84

Griesser Fabian E 90 83

Rubli Esther E 57 02 82

Meierhofer Heinz V KA 82

Keller Thomas S 57 02 82

Maugweiler Urs S KA 81

839

Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer
Rubli Beat S 90 81

Lüssi Raphael E 90 78

Schwarz Michael E 90 76

Keller Christoph S 90 76

Ehrensberger Karl V 57 02 75

Riederer Kevin E 90 74

Sütterlin Lukas E 90 73

Fehr Christian S 90 70

Jnglin Gery V 90 68

Heiniger Gerold V 57 02 68

Jnglin Regina V 57 02 41

780
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Kreissommerschiessen 2019

KSV Andelfingen

=Pflichtresultat

839

Resultat

85.460

+ Pflichtteilnehmer

10

Zuschlag Nichtpflichtresultate

15.600

/

Einzelresultate Sportgerät Resultat Auszeichnung Auszahlung

240098,  Ehrensberger  Karl,  Alten, 1954, V

Vereinsstich 57 02 75

232755,  Fehr  Christian,  Oerlingen, 1965, S

Vereinsstich 90 70

203381,  Griesser  Fabian,  Oerlingen, 1981, E

Vereinsstich 90 83

260821,  Gruden  Marc,  Matzingen, 1972, S

Vereinsstich 57 03 87 Kranzkarte

203382,  Heiniger  Gerold,  Oerlingen, 1951, V

Vereinsstich 57 02 68

934658,  Höneisen  Matthias,  Oerlingen, 1982, E

Vereinsstich 90 84 Honig

298487,  Jnglin  Gery,  Kleinandelfingen, 1953, V

Vereinsstich 90 68

813812,  Jnglin  Regina,  Kleinandelfingen, 1959, V

Vereinsstich 57 02 41

604296,  Keller  Christoph,  Sent, 1972, S

Vereinsstich 90 76

203351,  Keller  Thomas,  Oerlingen, 1970, S

Vereinsstich 57 02 82 Honig

592698,  Lüssi  Raphael,  Regensdorf 2 Adlikon, 1991, E

Vereinsstich 90 78

203392,  Maugweiler  Jürg,  Dachsen, 1966, S

Vereinsstich KA 84 Kranzkarte

204611,  Maugweiler  Urs,  Oerlingen, 1968, S

Vereinsstich KA 81

203394,  Meierhofer  Heinz,  Oerlingen, 1951, V

Vereinsstich KA 82 Kranzkarte

117702,  Meierhofer  Peter,  Adlikon b.Andelfingen, 1981, E

Vereinsstich Std 86

206135,  Müller  Ueli,  Oerlingen, 1955, V

Vereinsstich KA 88 Honig

733239,  Riederer  Kevin,  Regensdorf 2 Adlikon, 1992, E

Vereinsstich 90 74

203350,  Rubli  Beat,  Oerlingen, 1970, S

Vereinsstich 90 81

896998,  Rubli  Esther,  Oerlingen, 1974, E

Vereinsstich 57 02 82 Honig

370331,  Schwarz  Michael,  Watt, 1984, E

Vereinsstich 90 76

703228,  Sütterlin  Lukas,  Regensdorf 2 Adlikon, 1992, E

Vereinsstich 90 73
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Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res. Total Preis

1 Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 1 22 12 91.546
2 Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 3 21 10 85.460
3 Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein 3 9 8 84.792
4 Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 3 14 8 84.005
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Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

Truttikon, Militärschützenverein 2 5 10
Flaach, Militärschiessverein 3 3 8
Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schützengesellschaft 2 2 10
Marthalen, Militärschiessverein 1 1 12
Gächlingen, Schützenverein 4 1 6
Berg-Buch, Irchelschützen 3 1 8
Eschenz, Schützengesellschaft 2 1 10
Diegten, Schützengesellschaft 3 1 8
Henggart, Schützenverein 3 1 8
Volken, Militärschützenverein 4 1 6
Dägerlen, Schützenverein 3 1 8
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellschaft 3 1 8
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Zihlmann Urs 1955 V Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellschaft FG 7 96

2 Vogel Daniel 1961 S Diegten, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 7 96

3 Freimüller Ernst 1964 S Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein Std 5 95

4 Winkler Bruno 1957 V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 57 03 6 94

5 Peter Rolf 1961 S Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein Std 5 94

6 Bischoff Kasimir 1966 S Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 57 03 6 93

7 Bucher Heinz 1959 V Truttikon, Militärschützenverein Std 5 93

8 Schneider Max 1946 SV Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein KA 3 93

9 Gisler Roy 1975 E Flaach, Militärschiessverein Std 4 92

10 Nobs Walter 1944 SV Marthalen, Militärschiessverein Std 3 92

11 Walder Ulrich 1947 SV Berg-Buch, Irchelschützen 57 03 3 92

12 Bähler Bernhard 1948 SV Henggart, Schützenverein Std 5 91

13 Hagenbucher Willi 1957 V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 90 4 91

14 Kappeler Hansjörg 1959 V Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schützengesellschaft57 03 4 91

15 Lehmann Fritz 1964 S Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 57 03 4 91

16 Ott Heinrich 1951 V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 90 3 91

17 Artho Roger 1967 S Flaach, Militärschiessverein Std 2 89

18 Baumer Max 1949 SV Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 90 4 88

19 Süsstrunk Hansjörg 1961 S Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 90 3 88

20 Girsberger Elvira 1974 E Truttikon, Militärschützenverein Std 3 88

21 Müller Ueli 1955 V Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 2 88

22 Keller Adrian 1980 E Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein 90 3 87

23 Edelmann Werner 1945 SV Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein KA 2 87

24 Fankhauser Hans 1953 V Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein KA 2 87

25 Gruden Marc 1972 S Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 2 87

26 Tschachtli Andres 1951 V Truttikon, Militärschützenverein 57 03 1 87

27 Girsberger Martin 1970 S Truttikon, Militärschützenverein Std 1 87

28 Kilchsperger Viktor 1958 V Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 90 3 86

29 Beglinger Jürg 1968 S Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein 90 3 86

30 Urfer Arthur 1941 SV Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein KA 2 86

31 Saller Peter 1947 SV Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein 90 2 86

32 Behrens Willi 1948 SV Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 57 03 2 86

33 Neumann Vreni 1958 V Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 90 2 86

34 Hollenstein Werner 1966 S Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 90 2 86

35 Maier Thomas 1968 S Truttikon, Militärschützenverein Std 2 86

36 Meierhofer Peter 1981 E Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft Std 2 86

37 Oehninger Walter 1956 V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 57 03 1 86

38 Fehr Urs 1965 S Flaach, Militärschiessverein 90 1 86

39 Räss Koni 1966 S Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 57 03 1 86

40 Schmid Werner 1960 S Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 90 2 85

41 Ullmann Eugen 1935 SV Eschenz, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 1 85

42 Keller Bruno 1978 E Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein 90 3 84

43 Moser Bruno 1957 V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 90 2 84

44 Höneisen Matthias 1982 E Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 2 84

45 Kohler Hans 1953 V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 57 02 1 84

46 Maugweiler Jürg 1966 S Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 84

47 Griesser Fabian 1981 E Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 3 83

48 Zellweger Ueli 1945 SV Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schützengesellschaft 90 1 83
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

49 Berger Hermann 1949 SV Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 57 03 1 83

50 Schilli Robert 1960 S Gächlingen, Schützenverein 90 4 82

51 Rubli Esther 1974 E Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 02 3 82

52 Meierhofer Heinz 1951 V Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 2 82

53 Keller Thomas 1970 S Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 02 1 82

54 Brunner Peter 1952 V Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 90 1 81

55 Maugweiler Urs 1968 S Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 1 81

56 Rubli Beat 1970 S Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 1 81

57 Wolfer Kurt 1954 V Dägerlen, Schützenverein 57 03 81

58 Erb Kurt 1957 V Volken, Militärschützenverein KA 1 80

59 Keller Georg 1942 SV Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 90 2 79

60 Bretscher Heinrich 1939 SV Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein KA 1 79

61 Gerber Ueli 1952 V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 57 03 79

62 Hess Armin 1962 S Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 90 1 78

63 Sprenger Reto 1963 S Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 57 02 1 78

64 Rutz Nicole 1978 E Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein 90 1 78

65 Lüssi Raphael 1991 E Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 1 78

66 Wetli Bruno 1941 SV Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 57 02 78

67 De Martin Silvano 1951 V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 90 1 76

68 Schwarz Michael 1984 E Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 1 76

69 Keller Christoph 1972 S Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 76

70 Schütz Hanspeter 1951 V Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein 57 03 1 75

71 Ehrensberger Karl 1954 V Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 02 75

72 Hirs Ernst 1958 V Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 90 75

73 Riederer Kevin 1992 E Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 74

74 Sütterlin Lukas 1992 E Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 73

75 Gut Heinz 1964 S Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 90 71

76 Fehr Christian 1965 S Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 1 70

77 Heiniger Gerold 1951 V Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 02 1 68

78 Jnglin Gery 1953 V Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 1 68

79 Reif Ueli 1954 V Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 57 02 1 68

80 Rutz Frank 1974 E Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein 57 03 67

81 Hagenbucher Stefan 1985 E Humlikon-Adlikon, Schützenverein 90 65

82 Keller Hugo 1951 V Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 90 2 64

83 Miric Hanspeter 1961 S Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 57 02 58

84 Hirtreiter Herbert 1960 S Kleinandelfingen, Militärschützenverein 57 02 49

85 Jnglin Regina 1959 V Oerlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 02 41
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